Landscape Resource Guide

Houston Area Landscape Designers

James Patterson, White Oak Studios, 713-682-2638,
WWW.wos-la.com

Cathy Ingham, Texas Garden Dreams, 281-558-1112,
texasgardendreams.com

Kathryn Morton, KLM Landscapes, 713-762-8410,
klmlandscapes.com

Mark Fox, Mark Fox Landscaping, 281-339-3907,
markfoxlandscaping.com

Mike and Patsy Anderson, Anderson Landscape & Nursery,
713-984-1342

Native Enhancements, 281-477-8911, nativeenhancements.com

Seavers Landscape, 713-783-1790, Seaverslandscape.com

Nurseries
Another Place in Time, 421 W 11th St, Houston TX 77008, 713-864-9717, www.anotherplaceintime.com

Antique Rose Emporium, 10000 FM 50, Brenham, TX 77833, 979-836-5548, www.antiqueroseemporium.com
Arbor Gate, 15635 Farm to Market Rd 2920, Tomball, TX 77377, 281-351-8851, www.arborgate.com
Buchanan’s Native Plants, 611 E 11th St, Houston, TX 77008, 713-861-5702, buchanansplants.com

Doremus Wholesale Nursery, 2167 County Road 1550, Warren, TX 77664, 409-547-3536

Joshua’s Native Plants, 502 W 18th St, Houston, TX 77008, 713-862-7444, www.joshuasnativeplants.com
Madrone Nursery, 2318 Hilliard, San Marcos, TX 78666, 512-353-3944

Maas Nursery, 5511 Todville Rd, Seabrook, TX 77586, 281-474-2488, maasnursery.com




Nurseries Continued

Native Enhancements, 20806 Hempstead Rd. Suite A, Cypress, TX 77429, 281-477-8911,

nativeenhancements.com
Native Texas Nursery, 16019 Milo Rd, Austin, TX 78725, 512-276-9820, nativetx.com
The Pineywoods Nursery & Landscaping, 12437 Sleepy Hollow Rd, Conroe, TX 77385, 281-681-2889

Treesearch Farms (Wholesale), 7625 Alabonson Rd, Houston, TX 77088, 713-937-9811, www.treesearchfarms.com

Local Nature Centers and Arboretums
Armand Bayou Nature Center, 8500 Bay Area Blvd, Houston, TX 77058, 281-474-2551, www.abnc.org

Baytown Nature Center, 6213 Bayway Dr, Baytown, TX 77520, 281-424-9198, www.baytownnaturecenter.org

Eddie V. Gray Wetlands Education Center, 1724 Market St, Baytown, TX 77520, 281-420-7128, www.baytown.org
Gulf Coast Bird Observatory, 299 TX-332, Lake Jackson, TX 77566, 979-480-0999, www.gcbo.org

Houston Arboretum and Nature Center, 4501 Woodway Dr, Houston, TX 77024, 713-681-8433, houstonarboretum.org
Mercer Arboretum, 22306 Aldine Westfield Rd, Humble, TX 77338, 281-443-8731, themercersociety.org

Nature Discovery Center, 7112 Newcastle St, Bellaire, TX 77401, 713-667-6550, www.naturediscoverycenter.org

Native Seeds

Native American Seed, Junction, TX, 1-800-728-4043, www.seedsource.com

Wildseed Farms, 100 Legacy Dr, Fredericksburg, TX 78624, 1-800-848-0078, www.wildseedfarms.com
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